
Name/Nom X Team/Équ
ipe

BW / 
PC

Snatch / 
Arraché

C&J / 
É&J Total Sinclair Rank

C Courtney Skelton F SWS 42.05 26 36 62 109.7849 1
C Skyla Louttit F SWS 41.35 23 32 55 98.8518 2
S Bree Vanhove F SWS 52.5 56 69 125 185.1982 2
S Kathleen Yamamoto F CFR 48.4 44 61 105 165.3480 3
S Samantha Ang F HWC 52.3 53 73 126 187.0718 1
S Rachel McClay F SWS 57.3 51 68 119 165.8017 1
J Sydney Vanhove F SWS 59.7 48 61 109 147.8205 3
Y Rienna Skelton F SWS 59.1 64 89 153 208.7386 2
S Andrea Robinson F CFR 63.0 75 86 161 211.0059 1
S Felicia Garcia F KWC 61.7 34 41 75 99.5608 4
S Cat Horbatiuk F HWC 64.4 62 88 150 194.0170 2
S Kira Putnam F HWC 65.9 60 76 136 173.5594 3
S Kristy Fisher F CFR 64.2 68 82 150 194.3751 1
S Dory Holt F CFR 71.1 57 75 132 161.6191 2
S Jana Green F CFR 69.9 55 64 119 146.9688 3
S Melanie Johnson F HWC 73.7 56 86 142 170.6887 1
S Erica Friske F KWC 82.4 27 39 66 75.3223 1
S Nic Cercado M SWS 67.8 79 105 184 247.3530 1
Y Mason Plouffe M HWC 66.0 60 71 131 179.0332 2
S Philip Lacap M HWC 76.1 62 81 143 179.6913 4
J Carter McKinney M SWS 76.4 83 118 201 252.0318 2
J Shane McKay M CFR 74.8 96 125 221 280.2552 1
J Will Fransoo M UNA 74.6 83 106 189 240.1235 3
S Eric Mazur M HWC 85.0 125 164 289 343.2202 1
S Zack McMillan M CFR 83.3 107 139 246 295.0046 2
S Andrew Carpio M HWC 83.4 104 139 243 291.1518 3
S Tegan Nagorski M CFR 82.9 84 109 193 231.9235 4
S Jordan Salo M HWC 92.1 95 126 221 253.1398 3
S Ian Robinson M CFR 86.9 95 143 238 279.7491 1
S Ben Fransoo M UNA 88.0 104 128 232 271.0686 2
S Rich Bull M CFR 100.2 98 119 217 240.4464 1
S Matt Zeiler M CFR 94.9 84 97 181 204.8275 2

Best Male
C = Child Mason Plouffe
Y = Youth Shane McKay
J = Junior Eric Mazur

Best Female
Rienna Skelton
Rienna Skelton
Andrea Robinson

343.2202

2017 Manitoba Junior & Senior Championships
Final Competition Results     2017-12-10

Overall 211.0059
208.7386
208.7386

Youth
Junior
Overall

Youth
Junior

179.0332
280.2552

The Above Results contain 
Age Adjusted Sinclairs



1 2 3 Rank 1 2 3 Rank

039 01 Courtney Skelton SWS 2005 42.05 20 20 23 26 1 30 30 34 36 1 62 109.7849 1 84
055 02 Skyla Louttit SWS 2005 41.35 20 20 23 23 2 28 28 30 32 2 55 98.8518 2 75

FALSE
016 03 Bree Vanhove SWS 1994 52.45 50 53 56 56 1 61 65 69 73 2 125 185.1982 2 78
078 04 Kathleen Yamamoto CFR 1990 48.40 38 38 41 44 3 57 57 61 65 3 105 165.3480 3 69
080 05 Samantha Ang HWC 1996 52.30 46 46 50 53 2 65 65 69 73 1 126 187.0718 1 81

FALSE
028 06 Rachel McClay SWS 1994 57.25 46 48 48 51 1 60 65 68 71 1 119 165.8017 1 84

FALSE
011 07 Sydney Vanhove SWS 1997 59.65 46 48 48 48 3 58 59 61 61 3 109 147.8205 3 69
051 08 Rienna Skelton SWS 2001 59.10 60 64 64 64 2 80 85 89 89 1 153 208.7386 2 78
075 09 Andrea Robinson CFR 1982 63.00 68 68 72 75 1 82 82 86 91 2 161 211.0059 1 81
081 10 Felicia Garcia KWC 1992 61.70 27 27 29 34 4 34 34 37 41 4 75 99.5608 4 66

FALSE
018 11 Cat Horbatiuk HWC 1978 64.40 55 56 59 62 2 75 78 82 88 1 150 194.0170 2 78
050 12 Kira Putnam HWC 1995 65.90 57 57 60 63 3 72 72 76 80 3 136 173.5594 3 69
089 13 Kristy Fisher CFR 1985 64.20 64 64 68 73 1 75 75 79 82 2 150 194.3751 1 81

FALSE
013 14 Dory Holt CFR 1987 71.05 51 52 54 57 1 75 71 75 79 2 132 161.6191 2 78
067 15 Jana Green CFR 1980 69.90 45 49 52 55 3 57 61 64 68 3 119 146.9688 3 69
076 16 Melanie Johnson HWC 1977 73.65 52 52 54 56 2 78 78 82 86 1 142 170.6887 1 81

FALSE
065 17 Erica Friske KWC 1986 82.40 22 22 24 27 1 31 33 35 39 1 66 75.3223 1 84

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

Start

2017 Manitoba Junior & Senior Championships
CrossFit Rocked, Brandon, MB

Session 1 - Female - 48kg - 90kg

Total PntsSinclair Rank
Snatch / Arraché C & J / É & J

Lot Name / Nom
DOB /  
DDN

Team/Équ
ipe

AlenaJake

BW /      
PC

Anne-Marie

Start 
Attempt

Start 
Attempt



1 2 3 Rank 1 2 3 Rank

020 01 Nic Cercado SWS 1994 67.75 65 75 79 79 1 95 100 105 110 1 184 247.3530 1 84
073 02 Mason Plouffe HWC 2001 66.00 54 54 57 60 2 63 63 67 71 2 131 179.0332 2 75

FALSE
004 03 Philip Lacap HWC 1982 76.05 53 54 58 62 4 72 72 77 81 4 143 179.6913 4 66
034 04 Carter McKinney SWS 1997 76.35 78 79 79 83 3 105 110 114 118 2 201 252.0318 2 73
037 05 Shane McKay CFR 1997 74.80 85 87 91 96 1 110 114 119 125 1 221 280.2552 1 84
098 06 Will Fransoo UNA 1999 74.55 70 70 79 83 2 85 95 101 106 3 189 240.1235 3 71

FALSE
043 07 Eric Mazur HWC 1993 84.95 114 115 120 125 1 155 157 164 170 1 289 343.2202 1 84
085 08 Zack McMillan CFR 1986 83.25 100 103 107 107 2 120 135 139 139 3 246 295.0046 2 73
092 09 Andrew Carpio HWC 1990 83.40 95 94 100 104 3 131 131 135 139 2 243 291.1518 3 71
100 10 Tegan Nagorski CFR 1993 82.90 79 79 84 90 4 102 104 109 109 4 193 231.9235 4 66

FALSE
021 11 Jordan Salo HWC 1992 92.10 85 85 90 95 3 121 122 126 131 3 221 253.1398 3 69
042 12 Ian Robinson CFR 1978 86.85 84 84 84 95 2 134 134 138 143 1 238 279.7491 1 81
083 13 Ben Fransoo UNA 1996 88.00 95 100 101 104 1 115 120 125 128 2 232 271.0686 2 78

FALSE
008 14 Rich Bull CFR 1986 100.20 86 86 93 98 1 105 105 113 119 1 217 240.4464 1 84
040 15 Matt Zeiler CFR 1988 94.85 79 79 84 84 2 93 93 97 97 2 181 204.8275 2 75

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

Anne-Marie Jake Braulio Leiva

Pnts
Start 

Attempt
Start 

Attempt

2017 Manitoba Junior & Senior Championships
CrossFit Rocked, Brandon, MB

Session 2 - Male - 69kg - 105kg

Lot Name / Nom Team/Équ
ipe

DOB /  
DDN

BW /      
PC

Snatch / Arraché C & J / É & J
Total Sinclair RankStart


